
 

ROSH HASHANAH SCHEDULE  
5783/2022 

 

 

 
Saturday, Sept. 17 
 

 
Selichot Begins 

 
11:00 PM 

 
 

 
Sunday, Sept. 18 

 
Shacharit 

Mincha/Ma’ariv 

 
8:00 AM 
6:45 PM 

 
 

 
Mon, Sept. 19 - 
Thurs, Sept 22 
 

 
Selichot/Shacharit 

Mincha/Ma’ariv 

 
6:30 AM 
6:45 PM 

 
 

 
Friday, Sept. 23 

 
Selichot/Shacharit  

Candle Lighting 
Mincha 

 
6:30 AM 
6:35 PM 
6:40 PM 

 

 
Shabbat, Sept. 24 

 
Shiur 

Shacharit 
Mincha 

Shabbat Ends 

 
8:30AM 
9:00 AM 
6:30 PM 
7:32 PM 

 

 
Sunday, Sept. 25 
Erev Rosh Hashanah 
 

 
Selichot/Shacharit  

Candle Lighting 
Mincha 

 
8:00 AM 
6:31 PM 
6:35 PM 

 
Hatarat Nedarim 

 Shehechiyanu & להדליק נר של יום טוב
 

 
Monday, Sept. 26 
First Day Rosh 
Hashanah 

 
Shacharit 

Shofar 
                                                     Mincha 

Tashlich 
Candle Lighting 

 
8:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
6:00 PM 
After Mincha 
7:28 PM 

 

 
 Shehechiyanu & להדליק נר של יום טוב

(Candles lit from an existing flame 
after sunset) 

 
Tuesday, Sept. 27 
Second Day Rosh 
Hashanah 
 

                                 
Shacharit 

Shofar 
Mincha 

 
 

RH ends 

 
8:00 AM 
10:30 AM 
6:20 PM  
Shiur given by Rabbi 
Bernstein after Mincha 
7:26 PM 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Wednesday, Sept. 28 
Fast of Gedaliah 

 
Fast begins 

Selichot/Shacharit 
Mincha 

                                                  Fast Ends 

 
5:39 AM 
6:30 AM 
6:25 PM 
7:14 PM 

 

 
Thursday, Sept. 29  

                                                  
Selichot/Shacharit  

Mincha 
 

 
6:30 AM 
6:30 PM 

 

 
Friday, Sept. 30 

                                                                   
                       Selichot/Shacharit            

                                Candle Lighting                            
 Mincha 

 
6:30 AM 
6:23 PM 
6:25 PM 

 

 
Saturday, Oct. 1 
Parshat Vayelech/ 
Shabbat Shuva 

 
Shiur 

Shacharit 
Mincha 

Shabbat Ends 

 
8:30AM 
9:00 AM 
6:20 PM 
7:20 PM 

 
Shabbat Shuva Derasha after 

Morning Services given by 
ERICA BROWN 

 
Sunday, Oct. 2 

 
Selichot/Shacharit 

Mincha 
 

 
8:00 AM 
6:20 PM 

 

 
Monday, Oct. 3 

 
Selichot/Shacharit 

Mincha 

 
6:30 AM 
6:20 PM 

 
 
 


